

Dartmoor Hill Pony Association Membership Form

Please complete the slip below and post it, with a cheque for your Membership subscription of £25 payable to 'Dartmoor HIII Pony Association' to: Joss Hibbs **DHPA Secretary** White Cottage **Powdermills** PL20 6SP Or, Return the completed form by e-mail to: <u>Association@dartmoorhillpony.com</u> And transfer the £25 membership fee to: Bank Account no.: 22011714 Sort Code: 52 21 16 Remittance for 2021 membership to the Dartmoor Hill Pony Association Address: E-mail address (compulsory!)..... Tel: Mobile: Mobile: I have read & agree to abide by the Dartmoor Hill Pony Assoc Constitution (Docs tab of www.dartmoorhillpony.com):